Missoula Real Estate Market Report

July 2017

MISSOULA Single Family Condos Townhomes
Median $277,500 $170,000 $233,436
Sales Price $276,500 $198,950 $213,000
Average $310,413 $179,340 $257,594
Sales Price $304,186 $242,753 $218,387
# of Closed 131 15
Sales 2016 217 44 21
Sold $40,664,048 $2,690,100 $3,091,132
Volume 2016 $66,008,298 $10,681,137 $4,586,130
Active 455 75 59
Listings 2016 551 96 43
Under 116 19 17
Contract 2016 200 25 20
MISSOULA YTD Single Family Condos Townhomes
Median $285,000 $178,950 $230,000

Sales Price

Average

Sales Price

2016

# of Closed

Sales

Sold

Volume

2016

2016

$275,000
$329,178
$302,267

613

559
$201,786,224
$168,967,418

$155,000
$210,573
$175,011
86
87
$18,109,258
$15,225,994

$200,000
$248,186
$220,085

$15,387,556
$10,564,100

All information is subject to change, is deemed reliable but is not guaranteed, and should be independently verified. The information being provided is for
consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any other purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers may be inter-
ested in purchasing. © 2017 Montana Regional MLS, LLC and FBS. All Rights Reserved. Prepared by Rhiannon Coburn on Friday, August 4, 2017 10:38 AM.

Cell: 406-544-8331

rcmissoula@gmail.com

<
Windermere

MissoulaHouseHunt.com

REAL ESTATE



http://montanahousehunt.com/
http://www.flexmls.com/copyright_notice.html?1

