Missoula Real Estate Market Report July 2017

Month of July

MISSOULA	June	Single Family	Condos	Townhomes
Median	2017	\$277,500	\$170,000	\$233,436
Sales Price	2016	\$276,500	\$198,950	\$213,000
Average	2017	\$310,413	\$179,340	\$257,594
Sales Price	2016	\$304,186	\$242,753	\$218,387
# of Closed	2017	131	15	12
Sales	2016	217	44	21
Sold	2017	\$40,664,048	\$2,690,100	\$3,091,132
Volume	2016	\$66,008,298	\$10,681,137	\$4,586,130
Active	2017	455	75	59
Listings	2016	551	96	43
Under	2017	116	19	17
Contract	2016	200	25	20

Year to Date (January - July 31)

MISSOULA	YTD	Single Family	Condos	Townhomes
Median	2017	\$285,000	\$178,950	\$230,000
Sales Price	2016	\$275,000	\$155,000	\$200,000
Average	2017	\$329,178	\$210,573	\$248,186
Sales Price	2016	\$302,267	\$175,011	\$220,085
# of Closed	2017	613	86	62
Sales	2016	559	87	48
Sold	2017	\$201,786,224	\$18,109,258	\$15,387,556
Volume	2016	\$168,967,418	\$15,225,994	\$10,564,100



All information is subject to change, is deemed reliable but is not guaranteed, and should be independently verified. The information being provided is for consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any other purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers may be interested in purchasing. © 2017 Montana Regional MLS, LLC and FBS. All Rights Reserved. Prepared by Rhiannon Coburn on Friday, August 4, 2017 10:38 AM.



